DHS SFTR FY13 Q1-4 submission to GSA

Travelers_Last Name |Travelers_Firsi_Name ITraveIer_T_ype

Destination(s)

Trip_Start Date |Trip End_Date IOﬁiciaI |Personal Political | Reimbursable_Cost

Justification

Aircraft_Agency

Dinkleman John
Sheehan Dan
Mapolitano Janet
Torres John
Wan Den Bruce
Aguilar David
Brennan John
Garza Jr. Gene
Harris Robert
O'Conner Kimberly
Foreign Traveler
Foreign Traveler
Foreign Traveler
Winkowski Thomas
NAPOLITANO JANET
Martino Jeffery
Vela Filemon
Winkowski Thomas
Fisher Michael
Carter John
NAPOLITANG JANET
Sandweg John
Carter John
Bolin John
NAPOLITANO JAMNET
NAPOLITANG JANET
McCain John
NAPOLITANO JANET
Carper Thomas
Littleton Tom
Alles Randolph
Alles Randolph
Alles Randolph
McCain John
NAPOLITANO JANET
Winkowski Thomas
Sandweg John
Zimov David
Carper Thomas
Cornyn John
Monaco Lisa
Beutlich John
Young Edward
NAPOLITANO JANET
Sandweg John
NAPOLITANG JANET
Alles Randolph
Hogan Kelly
Fisher Michael
Oaks Kevin
Winkowski Thomas
Vaughn Martin
Foreign Traveler
Jacobs Janice
NAPOLITANO JANET
Winkowski Thomas
McCaul Michael
McCaul Michael
Crawford Rich
Fleming John
Jackson-Lee Sheila
Papp Linda
NAPOLITANO JANET
Sandweg John
Lafferty John
O'Neal Jason
Carter John
Torres John
Mcleenan Kevin
Fisher Michael
Hoeven John
Leonardo John
Winkowski Thomas
NAPOLITANG JANET
Winkowski Thomas
Sandweg John

Federal (Official)
Federal (Official)
Federal (Official)
Federal (Official)
Federal (Official)
Federal (Official)
Federal (Official)
Federal (Official)
Federal (Official)
Federal (Official)
Mon-Federal

MNon-Federal

MNon-Federal

Federal (Official)
Federal (Official)
Federal (Official)
Federal (Official)
Federal (Official)
Federal (Official)
Federal (Official)
Federal (Official)
Federal (Official)
Federal (Official)
Federal (Official)
Federal (Official)
Federal (Official)
Federal (Official)
Federal (Official)
Federal (Official)
Federal (Official)
Federal (Official)
Federal (Official)
Federal (Official)
Federal (Official)
Federal (Official)
Federal (Official)
Federal (Official)
Federal (Official)
Federal (Official)
Federal (Official)
Federal (Official)
Federal (Official)
Federal (Official)
Federal (Official)
Federal (Official)
Federal (Official)
Federal (Official)
Federal (Official)
Federal (Official)
Federal (Official)
Federal (Official)
Federal (Official)
MNon-Federal

Federal (Official)
Federal (Official)
Federal (Official)
Federal (Official)
Federal (Official)
Federal (Official)
Federal (Official)
Federal (Official)
Mon-Federal

Federal (Official)
Federal (Official)
Federal (Official)
Federal (Official)
Federal (Official)
Federal (Official)
Federal (Official)
Federal (Official)
Federal (Official)
Federal (Official)
Federal (Official)
Federal (Official)
Federal (Official)
Federal (Official)
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DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS

ITraveIers_Org Travelers Title
DHS

DOS Charge' d' Affaires

CMNC Flight Director

DHS SECRETARY

ICE SAC

DEA Chief Safety Workers. Compensation
GBP Deputy Commissioner

DOS MCCA US Embassy

CBP Director Field Operations
CBP STC Commander

CBP Chief of Staff

Foreign Govt. Representative
Foreign Govt. Representative
Foreign Govt. Representative
CBP Commissioner

DHS SECRETARY

AUSA Deputy Criminal Chief

U.S. Congressman

CBP Acting Commissioner

CBP OBP Chief Patrol Agent

U.8. Congressman

DHS SECRETARY

ICE Director

1U.S. Congressman

JIATF-S Director (SES)

DHS SECRETARY

DHS SECRETARY

LS. Senator

DHS SECRETARY

U.S. Senator

FAA Assoc., Admin Safety

CBP OAM Assistant Commissioner
CBP OAM Assistant Commissioner
CBP OAM Assistant Commissioner
U.S. Senator

DHS SECRETARY

CBP Commissioner

ICE Director

DOS Consul General

U.5. Senator

U.S. Senator

NSS SES

CBP OAM Northern Region Director
CBP OAM Dep. Asst. Commissioner
DHS SECRETARY

ICE Director

DHS SECRETARY

CBP OAM Asst. Commissioner
TSA Assistant Administrator

CBP OBP Chief Patrol Agent

CBP OBP Division Chief

CBP Commissioner

CBF OAM SW Region Director
Foreign Govt. Representative
DOS Assistant Secretary

DHS SECRETARY

CBP Commissioner

U.S. Congressman

U.S. Congressman

U.S. Congressman

U.S. Congressman

U.S. Congresswoman

USCG COMDT Spouse

DHS SECRETARY

ICE Director

DHS USCIS Chief Asylum Division
Bureau of Indian Affiars Director
U.S. Congressman

ICE HIS Special Agent in Charge
CBP Deputy Commissioner

CBP OBP Deputy Commissioner
U.5.Senator

U.S. Attorney Morthern Region Director
CBP Commissioner

DHS SECRETARY

CBP Commissioner

ICE Director

Bahamas

Laredo, TX

Tucson, AZ

Washington, DC; Baltimore, MD
Tucson, AZ

McAllen, TX

McAllen, TX

McAllen, TX

McAllen, TX

McAllen, TX

San Diego, CA

Tucson, AZ

San Diego, CA

Houston, TX

Tucson, AZ

Tucson, AZ

McAllen, TX

Tucson, AZ

McAllen, TX

San Diego, CA

Los. Angeles, CA; Texas, TX
Los Angeles, CA; Texas, TX
Tucson, AZ

Houston, TX

San Diego, CA

San Diego, CA

Tucson, AZ

Texas; Florida

Tucson, AZ

El Paso, TX

Tucson, AZ

Tucson, AZ

Tucson, AZ

Tucson, AZ

Texas; Arizona

Texas; Arizona

Texas; Arizona

Laredo, TX

McAllen, TX

McAllen, TX

El Paso, TX

Detraoit, MI

Houlton, ME

San Francisco, CA; Los Angeles, CA
San Francisco, CA; Los Angeles, CA
Oaklahoma, OK; Joplin, MO; Washington. DC
Detroit, MI

Oklahoma City, OK

Great Falls, MT

Great Falls, MT

San Agelo, TX

Bellingham, WA

Alpine, TX

Laredo, TX

San Jose, CA; Texas; Mexico
San Jose, CA,; Texas; Mexico
San Agelo, TX

Tucson, AZ

Tucson, AZ

Tucson, AZ

Laredo, TX

Corpus Christi, TX; Brownsville, TX; Houston, TX
Cincinnati, OH

Cincinnati, OH

Laredo, TX

Tucson, AZ

McAllen, TX

Washington, DC

Detroit, MI

Detroit, MI

San Agelo, TX

Tucson, AZ

Detroit, MI

McAllen, TX

McAllen, TX

McAllen, TX

10/01/2012
10/02/2012
10/05/2012
10/10/2012
11102012
1113/2012
1111372012
11/13/2012
11/13/2012
11/13/2012
11132012
11/28/2012
12/03/2012
12/07/2012
12112/20m2
01/09/2013
01/10/2013
01/14/2013
01/15/2013
01/29/2013
01/30/2013
01/30/2013
01/30/2013
01/31/2013
02/04/2013
02/05/2013
02/18/2013
02/19/2013
02/19/2013
02/21/2013
02/26/2013
02/27/2013
02/28/2013
03/27/2013
04/04/2013
04/04/2013
04/04/2013
04/30/2013
05/01/2013
05/06/2013
05/07/2013
05/07/2013
05/13/2013
05/17/2013
05/17/2013
05/22/2013
05/23/2013
05/30/2013
06/30/2013
06/30/2013
0710/2013
07/10/2013
07/18/2013
07/22/2013
07/23/2013
07/23/2013
08/04/2013
08/05/2013
08/05/2013
08/05/2013
08/06/2013
08/12/2013
08M12/2013
08/12/2013
08/12/2013
08/14/2013
0817/2013
08/22/2013
08/29/2013
08/29/2013
08/30/2013
08/30/2013
09/12/2013
09/18/2013
09/18/2013
09/18/2013
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10/01/2012 Yes
10/02/2012 Yes
10/05/2012 Yes
10/10/2012 Yes
11/10/2012 Yes
11/13/2012 Yes
11/13/2012 Yes
11/13/2012 Yes
11/13/2012 Yes
11/13/2012 Yes
11/13/2012 Yes
11/28/2012 Yes
12/03/2012 Yes
12/07/2012 Yes
12/12/2012 Yes
01/09/2013 Yes
01/10/2013 Yes
01/14/2013 Yes
01/15/2013 Yes
01/29/2013 Yes
02/05/2013 Yes
02/05/2013 Yes
01/30/2013 Yes
01/31/2013 Yes
02/04/2013 Yes
02/05/2013 Yes
02/18/2013 Yes
02/20/2013 Yes
02/19/2013 Yes
02/21/2013 Yes
02/26/2013 Yes
02/27/2013 Yes
02/28/2013 Yes
03/27/2013 Yes
04/08/2013 Yes
04/08/2013 Yes
04/08/2013 Yes
04/30/2013 Yes
05/01/2013 Yes
05/06/2013 Yes
05/07/2013 Yes
05/07/2013 Yes
05/13/2013 Yes
05/18/2013 Yes
05/18/2013 Yes
05/22/2013 Yes
05/23/2013 Yes
05/30/2013 Yes
06/30/2013 Yes
06/30/2013 Yes
07/10/2013 Yes
07/10/2013 Yes
07/18/2013 Yes
07/22/2013 Yes
07/24/2013 Yes
07/24/2013 Yes
08/04/2013 Yes
08/05/2013 Yes
08/05/2013 Yes
08/05/2013 Yes
08/06/2013 Yes
08/13/2013 Yes
08/12/2013 Yes
08/12/2013 Yes
08/12/2013 Yes
08/14/2013 Yes
08/17/2013 Yes
08/22/2013 Yes
08/29/2013 Yes
08/29/2013 Yes
08/30/2013 Yes
08/30/2013 Yes
09/12/2013 Yes
09/18/2013 Yes
09/18/2013 Yes
09/18/2013 Yes
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Mo
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Neo
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Mo
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MNo
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No
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Mo
No
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Mo
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Mo
No
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No
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No
MNo
No
No
Mo
Mo
No
No
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No
No
No
No
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No
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Mo
No
No
Mo
No
No
No

Applicable_City Pair_Cost

Government_Cost

Cost

Mission Required
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Mission Required
Mission Required
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Mission Reguired
Mission Required
Mission Required
Mission Required
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Mission Required
Required Use
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Mission Required
Mission Required
Required Use
Space Available
Mission Required
Mission Required
Required Use
Required Use
Mission Required
Required Use
Mission Reguired
Mission Required
Mission Required
Mission Required
Mission Required
Mission Required
Required Use
Space Available
Space. Available
Mission Required
Mission Reguired
Mission Required
Mission Required
Mission Required
Mission Required
Required Use
Space Available
Required Use
Mission Required
Mission Required
Mission Required
Mission Required
Mission Required
Mission Required
Mission Required
Mission Required
Required Use
Space Available
Mission Required
Mission Required
Mission Required
Mission Required
Mission Required
Space Available
Required Use
Required Use
Mission Reguired
Mission Required
Mission Required
Mission Required
Mission Required
Mission Required
Mission Reguired
Mission Reguired
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Chavez Richard
Fagerholm Eric
Mildrew Sean
Diaz-Balart Mario
Beers Rand
Winkowski Thomas
Alles Randolph
Presas Jesus
NAPOLITANO JANET
Winkowski Thomas
Beers Rand
Winkowski Thomas

Federal (Official)
Federal (Official)
Federal (Official)
Federal (Official)
Federal (Official)
Federal (Official)
Federal (Official)
Federal (Official)
Federal (Official)
Federal (Official)
Federal (Official)
Federal (Official)

DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS

DHS Director Operations & Planning
DHS Assistant Secretary Strategic Plans
CBP Executive Director Budget Directorate
U.S. Congressman

DHS ACTING SECRETARY

CBP Commissioner

CBP OAM Asst. Commissioner

TSA Fed Security Director

DHS SECRETARY

CBP Commissioner

DHS ACTING SECRETARY

CBP Commissioner

Washington, DG
Washington, DC
McAllen, TX
McAllen, TX
McAllen, TX
McAllen, TX
Del Rio, TX
McAllen, TX

Buffalo, NY; Montreal, Canada
Buffalo, NY; Montreal, Canada

Detroit, MI
Detroit, M
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09/18/2013
09/18/2013
09/19/2013
09/19/2013
09/19/2013
09/19/2013
09/23/2013
09/24/2013
09/26/2013
08/26/2013
09/26/2013
09/26/2013

09/18/2013 Yes
09/18/2013 Yes
09/19/2013 Yes
09/19/2013 Yes
09/19/2013 Yes
09/19/2013 Yes
09/23/2013 Yes
09/24/2013 Yes
09/26/2013 Yes
09/26/2013 Yes
09/26/2013 Yes
09/26/2013 Yes

No
No
No
MNo
No
No
Ne
MNo
No
No
No
No

No
Mo
No
No
Mo
Mo
No
No
Mo
No
No
No

Applicable City Pair_Cost

Government_Cost

Mission Required
Mission Required
Mission Required
Mission Required
Required Use
Mission Required
Mission Required
Mission Reguired
Required Use
Space Available
Required Use
Mission Required

DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS
DHS



